EP ES16-RS (48)

(ES0848)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)

Tyngdepunkt (mm)

Loftehgjde (mm)

Byggehgjde (mm)

Gaffelleengde (mm)

Laengde uden gafler (mm)

Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)

Masttype
Frilgft (mm)
Energi
Motortype
Transmission
Traekhjul
Daektype traekhjul
Batteri
Forerplads
Udstyr
Garanti

Bemaerk

EP

ES16-RS (48)
1600

600

4800

2140

150

879

850

570

Triplex

1690

AC vekselstrgm
1,6+3kw
Transistorstyring
230x70
Vulculan
24V/205Ah Li-lon
Fgrer platform
El-servo, frilpft,
12 mdr.

Fabriksny



